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20-avr.-2012 - 22-avr.-2012

N°15 - SOSIVB Prix Lambey Moulin des Près 21-avr.-2012

273.3.3b

PointsEquipeCl./N° Equipe

Nb Engagés: 28

Nb Partis: 23CSI Vétérans B - Epr N°15

Nb Classés: 2 éq.

Temps Gains

No:  2 5,00 247,731 SUISSE -

Manche No 1

5 0,00Denise Sporri - SUI(105) Akita IX 79,79

Indépendant (-)

6 4,00Hachler Annemarie - SUI(99) Olympia Vd Worfthoeve 79,35

Indépendant (-)

7 4,00Urs Hächler - SUI(101) Pikant III 83,43

Indépendant (-)

8 1,00August Fuchs - SUI(98) Selona Des Cinq Chenes 88,59

Indépendant (-)

Barrage No 1

5 Non-partantDenise Sporri - SUI(105) Akita IX

Indépendant (-)

6 Non-partantHachler Annemarie - SUI(99) Olympia Vd Worfthoeve

Indépendant (-)

7 Non-partantUrs Hächler - SUI(101) Pikant III

Indépendant (-)

8 Non-partantAugust Fuchs - SUI(98) Selona Des Cinq Chenes

Indépendant (-)

No:  5 6,00 259,862 ALLEMAGNE 1 -

Manche No 1

17 4,00Hubertus Dewitz - GER(118) Sina 325 81,92

Indépendant (-)

18 23,00Manfred Villmann - GER(85) Artemis 56 99,89

Indépendant (-)

19 1,00Werner Jesel - GER(117) Zatina 5 88,76

Indépendant (-)

20 1,00Heike Willenberger - GER(86) Enrico 89,18

Indépendant (-)

Barrage No 1

17 Non-PartantHubertus Dewitz - GER(118) Sina 325

Indépendant (-)

18 Non-PartantManfred Villmann - GER(85) Artemis 56

Indépendant (-)

19 Non-PartantWerner Jesel - GER(117) Zatina 5

Indépendant (-)

20 Non-PartantHeike Willenberger - GER(86) Enrico

Indépendant (-)
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N°15 - SOSIVB Prix Lambey Moulin des Près 21-avr.-2012

273.3.3b

PointsEquipeCl./N° Equipe

Nb Engagés: 28

Nb Partis: 23CSI Vétérans B - Epr N°15

Nb Classés: 2 éq.

Temps Gains

No:  6 7,00 262,423 FRANCE 2 -

Manche No 1

21 0,00Laurent Paris - FRA(22) Parhelie 83,28

Jump In (62) (FRA)

22 3,00Hubert Hannedouche - FRA(30) Dipsy Van De Sluizen 97,61

Ecurie Stephane Frey (51) (FRA)

23 6,00Eric Loin - FRA(50) Lychee Du Clos 95,87

E A R L  Vebe (60) (FRA)

24 4,00Anne Paris - FRA(15) Khuriel De La Mare 81,53

Jump In (62) (FRA)

Barrage No 1

21 Non-PartantLaurent Paris - FRA(22) Parhelie

Jump In (62) (FRA)

22 Non-PartantHubert Hannedouche - FRA(30) Dipsy Van De Sluizen

Ecurie Stephane Frey (51) (FRA)

23 Non-PartantEric Loin - FRA(50) Lychee Du Clos

E A R L  Vebe (60) (FRA)

24 Non-PartantAnne Paris - FRA(15) Khuriel De La Mare

Jump In (62) (FRA)

No:  1 12,00 271,444 EUROPE -

Manche No 1

1 6,00Uwe Bomberg - GER(74) Chabelita 92,54

Indépendant (-)

2 1,00Linda Birke - GBR(58) Tripoli 88,79

Indépendant (-)

3 5,00Laureen Evans - GBR(56) Silvano VI 90,11

Indépendant (-)

4 11,00Danny Stappaerts - BEL(69) Cherry 3 Z 97,65

Indépendant (-)

Barrage No 1

1 Non-PartantUwe Bomberg - GER(74) Chabelita

Indépendant (-)

2 Non-PartantLinda Birke - GBR(58) Tripoli

Indépendant (-)

3 Non-PartantLaureen Evans - GBR(56) Silvano VI

Indépendant (-)

4 Non-PartantDanny Stappaerts - BEL(69) Cherry 3 Z

Indépendant (-)
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N°15 - SOSIVB Prix Lambey Moulin des Près 21-avr.-2012

273.3.3b

PointsEquipeCl./N° Equipe

Nb Engagés: 28

Nb Partis: 23CSI Vétérans B - Epr N°15

Nb Classés: 2 éq.

Temps Gains

No:  4 14,00 267,165 FRANCE 1 -

Manche No 1

13 4,00Guy Rohmer - FRA(4) Pagny Du Fleury 87,91

C E  D Hardelot (62) (FRA)

14 5,00Christophe Legue - FRA(24) Carlina 90,98

Ecuries Michel Et Pierre Henau (28) (FRA)

15 5,00Elisabeth Guyot - FRA(44) Nazidja D'Agnoun 88,28

Ecuries Michel Et Pierre Henau (28) (FRA)

16 8,00Alain Lorre - FRA(42) Hattolas 85,42

Espace Marcel Rozier (77) (FRA)

Barrage No 1

13 Non-PartantGuy Rohmer - FRA(4) Pagny Du Fleury

C E  D Hardelot (62) (FRA)

14 Non-PartantChristophe Legue - FRA(24) Carlina

Ecuries Michel Et Pierre Henau (28) (FRA)

15 Non-PartantElisabeth Guyot - FRA(44) Nazidja D'Agnoun

Ecuries Michel Et Pierre Henau (28) (FRA)

16 Non-PartantAlain Lorre - FRA(42) Hattolas

Espace Marcel Rozier (77) (FRA)

No:  7 18,00 261,516 BELGIQUE -

Manche No 1

25 6,00Danny Stappaerts - BEL(68) Bonnibelle 3 92,72

Indépendant (-)

26 4,00Daniel De Belie - BEL(62) Shalom 87,66

Indépendant (-)

27 8,00Luc Vandermeersch - BEL(70) Anastasia Van De Grundeval 81,13

Indépendant (-)

28 Non-partantJean-Jacques Lorquet - BEL(66) Quetsche Du Breau

Indépendant (-)

Barrage No 1

25 Non-PartantDanny Stappaerts - BEL(68) Bonnibelle 3

Indépendant (-)

26 Non-PartantDaniel De Belie - BEL(62) Shalom

Indépendant (-)

27 Non-PartantLuc Vandermeersch - BEL(70) Anastasia Van De Grundeval

Indépendant (-)

28 Non-PartantJean-Jacques Lorquet - BEL(66) Quetsche Du Breau

Indépendant (-)
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